







GENERAL DATA PROTECTION REGULATIONS STATEMENT

As a data controller for the purposes of the data protection legislation, Rockingham Cars complies with various obligations when processing personal data.

Your data, which has been checked today and is detailed below, is held securely and in accordance with our privacy policy which can be found on www.rockinghamcars.co.uk

Name: Address: Postcode: Mobile: Home: Work: Email: From time to time we like to keep you informed about exciting offers and news relating to our products and services. This could be direct communication from Rockingham Cars or from carefully selected third parties engaging with customers on our behalf. Your data is not shared with any third party other than those engaged on behalf of Rockingham Cars relating to the products and services we offer. Please indicate below that you "Opt In" to receive these communications from time to time. Rockingham Cars Letter [] Email [] SMS [] Text[] Email [] SMS [] 3rd Party Letter [] Text[] I confirm that you have my consent to hold my information as detailed above together with my contact preferences and understand that I can request for changes at any time. Signed _____